Angus Citizens' Panel

Angus Child Protection Committee Survey

May 2005

1. How should we provide information about who can help with matters of child well being

3.

or protection?

Please tick ALL that apply.

Paper e - survey
There should be someone to speak to 427 (87%) | 18 (100%)
Leaflets should be available 371 (76%) 12 (67%)
Posters should be put up 293 (60%) 8 (44%)
Pocket Sized Guides should be distributed 163 (33%) 8 (44%)
Freebies e.g Pens, Keyrings, should be put out 124 (25%) 5 (28%)
Information should be on the web 208 (42%) 16 (89%)

If you were to look at the internet which web-site/s would you visit?

Social Work (1), Voluntary Work (1), Police (1)

See Pinpoint file. From e-survey. Angus Council (5), Child Protection Agency (2),

Who would you talk to about a child whose well being or protection you were

concerned about?

Please tick ALL that apply.

Paper e - survey
Friend 184 (37%) | 5 (28%)
Teacher (including Nursery, Playgroup, Primary or Secondary School) | 216 (44%) 7 (39%)
Health Visitor 125 (25%) | 3 (17%)
School Nurse 70 (14%) 0 (0%)
Social Worker 216 (44%) 8 (44%)
Family Doctor 167 (34%) | 4 (22%)
Police 338 (68%) | 12 (67%)
Community Worker 99 (20%) 3 (17%)

\ Other adult - please tell us who | See Pinpoint files

If written information was provided how would you like to get it?

Please tick ALL that apply.

Paper e - survey
Community Worker 57 (12%) 1 (6%)
Social Work Department (including out of hours service) 137 (28%) | 4 (22%)
Leisure Centre 103 (21%) 3 (17%)
Posted directly to my home e.g. with council tax information | 275 (56%) 8 (44%)
Phone Book 197 (40%) 7 (39%)
Libraries 263 (53%) | 9 (50%)
School 161 (33%) 9 (50%)
GP’s Surgery 302 (61%) | 9 (50%)
Help Line e.g. Parentline 130 (26%) 3 (17%)
ACCESSLine 96 (20%) 5 (28%)
ACCESS Office 123 (25%) | 6 (33%)
Web 153 (31%) | 12 (67%)

You can also complete the survey at www.angus.gov.uk/panel.

The deadline for returns is 30 June 2005. Thanks for your help.




